RECEIVED
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
EL DORADO COUNTY

8:45 am, Nov 15, 2010

Date: November 15, 2010
TO: Board of Supervisors
RE: BOS Salaries Nov 15, 2010 Items #27 & #28

Final for 2009-10

Dist  Member Assistant
1 90,420 100,709
2 111,232 88,978

3 87,097 86,806

4 105,323 87,915

5 110,097 101,389

total salary
191,129
200,200
173,904
193,328

211,460

# 27 and 28

LATE DISTRIBUTION

Date

8:47 am, Nov 15, 2010

El Dorado County

James R. “Jack” Sweeney

Supervisor, District Il

Serv/suppl  total budget

651

XXX

3714

901

10435

191,780 195,876
200,200 197,537
177,618 193,822
194,139 196,344

??219,895 215,20677?

?? Some adjustment made to flex benefits — District Assistant dropped spouse.

My Issue

Dist Actual 09-10 more than Dist 3
1 191,780 14,162

2 200,200 22,582

3 177,618 XXXXX

4 194,139 16,521

5 219,895 42,277

Drop 3 & 5 Aveis 195,373

Budget for 10/11 193,500

diff

-4,096

+2,663

-16,204

-2,205

+4,689

10-1237.B.1 and 10-1220.C.1
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