27 and 28



El Dorado County

LATE DISTRIBUTION

Date 8:47 am, Nov 15, 2010

James R. "Jack" Sweeney Supervisor, District III

Date: November 15, 2010

TO: Board of Supervisors

RE: BOS Salaries Nov 15, 2010 Items #27 & #28

Final for 2009-10

Dist	Member	Assistant	total salary	Serv/suppl	total budget	diff
1	90,420	100,709	191,129	651	191,780 195,876	-4,096
2	111,232	88,978	200,200	ххх	200,200 197,537	+2,663
3	87,097	86,806	173,904	3714	177,618 193,822	-16,204
4	105,323	87,915	193,328	901	194,139 196,344	-2,205
5	110,097	101,389	211,460	10435	??219,895 215,206??	+4,689

?? Some adjustment made to flex benefits – District Assistant dropped spouse.

My Issue

Dist	Actual 09-10	more than Dist 3	
1	191,780	14,162	Drop 3 & 5 Ave is 195,373
2	200,200	22,582	Budget for 10/11 193,500
3	177,618	ххххх	
4	194,139	16,521	
5	219,895	42,277	